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Question/Answers # of Students
Student Status

traditional full-time 76
traditional part-time 3
traditional Off-Campus 4
online 30
Were you a transfer student to this school with more than 20 credit hours?

Yes 38
No 75
Do you understand the importance of the Major Field Test?

Yes 98
No 15
Your Age

18-25 87
26-35 15
36-45 6
46-55

56-65 1
Post-graduation Intentions

I am currently seeking a new job within the field of business 75
I am looking to advance with my current employer upon graduation 25
1 am not seeking a job within the field of business 10
I am currently seeking a new job that is not in the field of business 3
What are your future higher education plans?

I'am looking to complete a bachelors program after | graduate from my current program 15
I am looking to complete a masters program after | graduate from my current program 54
I am not looking to go any further in higher education after | graduate from my current program 44
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Section I1I: Survey Responses

Courses were offered frequently enough for timely completion of the degree.

.823

The courses | took in the business department were well taught.

My program of study was challenging. 3.7257

My program of study was stimulating. 37434 ——

| understood the application of the Learning Outcomes.

39115 —

The curriculum was relevant to my academic needs.

The curriculum was relevant to my professional needs.

I had the academic competencies to satisfactorily complete my degree. 4.0786 —

My advisor was available to meet with me.

Coursefterm length was appropriate for the courses. 4.0177 —
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Likert-type Scale:

1 = Strongly Disagree (SD), 2 = Disagree (D), 3 = Neutral (N), 4 = Agree (A), 5= Strongly Agree (SA)

Courses were offered frequently enough for timely completion of the degree.

Total Results: 113
Minimum: 1 Maximum: 5
Mean: 4.0088
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The courses | took in the business department were well taught.
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Total Results: 113
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Disagree Agrae
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My program of study was challenging.
Total Results: 113
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60
My program of study was stimulating.
40
Total Results: 113
20
Minimum: 1 Maximum: 5
04
Disagree Agree
Mean: 3.7434 Strongly Disagree Neutral Strongly Agree
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I understood the application of the Learning Outcomes.
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The curriculum was relevant to my academic needs.
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The curriculum was relevant to my professional needs.
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My advisor was available to meet with me.

Total Results: 113
Minimum: 1 Maximum: 5
Disagree Agree
Mean: 4.0973 Strongly Disagrea Nautral Strongly Agree
60
Course/term length was appropriate for the courses.
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0 |
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